Vogelzang VO1-STG-12-18 - 2 As Oplegger Gesloten T.b.v.
Stalling - Opslag

General features

Brand Vogelzang
Subcategory Closed box
Licence plate OG-81-FV
Construction year 2000

Date of first registration 07-02-2000

Condition Used




Characteristics

Empty weight
Load capacity
GWV

Length

Width

8.920kg
21.080kg
30.000kg
1.385cm

255cm



Vogelzang VO1-STG-12-18 - 2 As Oplegger Gesloten T.b.v.
Stalling - Opslag

Technical specifications

Number of axes 2

Accessories

e Anti-lock braking system
e Central lubrication
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